

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1994/2024 CM(5353/2024)

ABDUL SAMAD LONE AND ORS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. T. A. Lone, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR (REVENUE) AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Allau din Ganie, AAG.

Mr. Abdul Musavir, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

22.04.2025

Reply has not been filed.

Time to file reply is extended by further three weeks.

List on 31.05.2025.

Meantime, reply.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

22.04.2025

Ishaq